
i efllzrNc - FrsA PoRUMBET TMBARCATT din : 30.06.23 18:01:41

concurs

Dttstanta
Cod co■ umbo ftt■
Lat itudttne

Ceas Atomttc
ceas BENZttNG
sttncron■ zare
POr. 土mbarcat主

1

05111 747154
+047.55.05′ 4

30.06.23 17:56:50
30.06.23 17:56:50
30.06.23 17:56:50
028

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longltudine

6ivot-* Pi e

oi.o"-LoZ'
Nicolaescu Ioan
+025.55.41 ,1

GPS
+000
GPS+03h

Nr Serie inel
:¥き,1営EAl:]・  13詈t:rc31: | 

°bServat主主

001
002
003
004
00~
0じ▼

0£ 7

003
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
0´

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
DE
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

21  400177
20 3003020
22 0930701
21  400162
21   01811
21 1041398
21 1041359
21  400163
19  477160
19  661970
22 0930720
22 0930753
22 0930704
22 0930759
21 1041370
22 0930710
22 0930723
21 1041382
22 0930714
20 3003019
2乞  0930733
680  20 9265
22 0930765
21 1041394
21 1041380
21 1041392
20  213866
22 0930705

M
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F

DBOOF9l E
DBO OF94A
DBO OEBBA
DBOOF938
DBO OEBBB
DBO OEBD6
DBO OEB9 1

DBo 0F9 6 2
DBO 0F97 5
DBOOF94B
DA3E1 7 3F
DA3E1 551
DA3E 1 1 7B
DA3E1 67E
DBO OEBA2
DA381774
DAF3D7 6 1

DBO OEBD3
DAB2 OC49
DBO 0F9 3 1

I oe:et +el
DB00EB93
DA3E1 713
DB00EB7D
DB00EBB9
DB00EB7B
DB00F958
DB00EB7E

30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30。 06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
130_06
130.06

57:02
57114
57121
57:32
57:38
57147
57:53
57158
58:04
58:12
58:22
58:30
58:35
58:42
58:53
59:10
59:17
59:30
59:38
00103
00:21
OO:30
:00:37
100:44
100:51
:.01:07
:01:14
:01123

007
051
012
004
002
046
038
005
009
011
020
029
013
033
040
016
021
043
018
050
024
001
036

111:
003
014

171
171
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

0お
026
027
028

M
F
F
F
M
M
F
M
F

trol Imbarcare /Des igr lare
Semnatur■

Versiune SW

Antena Club
4。 32
NZING

Cod concurs   : 025323
48902335 SW-4.7 Hひ y_7.2

Qari a nozq

Autorizare
^ a1 ) z----

: 245637
1 8000139D

====> BENZING Expres

~~~百
i薦晨瓦西
~3饉
F~

Siり


